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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name
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Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199104100001
01660

04/10/1991
12:00:00

MISKELLY
LEO

Grantor

MORTGAGE

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

337

551

10

88

Lot#:17 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199107030001
92620

07/03/1991
12:00:00

MISKELLY
LEO

Grantor

DEEDS

L&M HOMES
INC

351

793

10

88

Lot#:17 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR
LOTS 17,24,25,
& 26

199109160002
77630

09/16/1991
12:00:00

MISKELLY
LEO

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

363

828

10

88

Lot#:26 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR.
SHELBY
COUNTY,
ALABAMA.

199110250003
16720

10/25/1991
12:00:00

MISKELLY
LEO

Grantor

DEEDS

L&M HOMES
INC

370

86

10

88

Lot#:26 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199110170003
09210

10/17/1991
12:00:00

MISKELLY
LEO

Grantor

DEEDS

CUSTOM
HOMES &
DEVT INC

368

859

10

88

Lot#:15 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199105160001
40960

05/16/1991
12:00:00

MISKELLY
LEO

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

343

442

10

88

Lot#:25 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR




